10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

Position

Supt/Pres

Vice President

Executive Vice-President

Admissions Records Sup

Fac Tch-Acad

Sr Dir Govt Rel/Inst Comm

Vice President

Vice President

Vice President

Comm College Police Sgt

Info Systems Analyst

Director Of Fiscal Svcs

Director Of Ntwrk & Telcm

Dean

Department Chair

Department Chair

Other Positions Held

Fac Tch-Acad, Fac Tch-
Ol Graded, Fac Tch-
Summer

Fac Tch-Ol Graded, Fac
Tch-Summer

Fac Tch-Load 1.0, Fac
Tch-Sub, Syst Analyst

Fac Tch-Ol Graded, Fac
Tch-Summer, Fac Tch-
Winter

Fac Tch-Ol Graded, Fac
Tch-Summer, Fac Tch-
Winter

Community College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Department

Supt/President

Business/Administration

Supt/President

Admissions & Records

Comp Science & Info Sys (

Supt/President

Enrollment Development

Human Resources Svcs

Student Services

Campus Police

Information Mgmt

Fiscal Services

Network Services

Campus Police

Earth Science

Comp Science & Info Sys (

Total Wages

$327,248

$210,185

$207,184

$185,469

$180,856

$178,628

$178,628

$174,328

$173,531

$169,321

$163,292

$156,708

$156,708

$155,400

$151,539

$149,907



17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

Dean

Fac Tch-Acad Fac Tch-Ol Graded, Fac

Tch-Winter

Dean

Dean

Dean

Dir Of Events & Contr Svc

Dean

Fac Tch-Acad, Fac Tch-
Ol Graded, Fac Tch-
Sub, Fac Tch-Summer,
Fac Tch-Winter

Department Chair

Dean

Fac Tch-Voc Fac Tch-Ol Graded, Fac
Tch-Sub, Fac Tch-
Summer, Fac Tch-

Winter

Athletic Trainer Athletic Trainer Il

Department Chair Fac Tch-Winter

Department Chair Comm Svcs Spec |, Fac
Tch-Ol Graded, Fac
Tch-Summer, Fac Tch-

Winter

Dean

Dir Of Class Pers

Fac Tch-Acad Fac Tch-Ol Graded, Fac

Tch-Summer

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Human Resources Svcs

Physical Science

Academic Affairs

International Student Cen

Academic Affairs

Campus Events

Network Services

Education And Public Affa

Academic Affairs

Earth Science

Athletics

Behavioral Studies

Graphic Arts

Academic Affairs

Personnel Commission

Business

$149,486

$148,546

$148,349

$147,737

$147,737

$146,995

$146,906

$146,794

$146,682

$146,659

$146,243

$146,079

$145,774

$145,253

$144,244

$144,047



33.

34,

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43,

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

Fac Tch-Voc

Dean

Dean

Fac Tch-Voc

Department Chair

Fac Tch-Acad

Chief Dir-Facil Mgt

Dir Of Facilities Plannin

Cc Police Off

Fac Tch-Voc

Dean

Fac Tch-Acad

Fac Tch-Voc

Comm College Police Sgt

Fac Tch-Voc

Fac Nontch

Fac Tch-Ol Graded, Fac
Tch-Summer

Certif Dir

Fac Tch-Ol Graded, Fac
Tch-Summer

Fac Tch-Ol Graded, Fac
Tch-Summer, Fac Tch-
Winter

Fac Nontch-0Ol, Fac
Tch-Ol Graded, Fac
Tch-Summer, Fac-

Nontch-Winter

Fac Tch-Ol Graded, Fac
Tch-Sub, Fac Tch-
Summer

Associate Dean

Fac Tch-Ol Graded, Fac
Tch-Summer

Fac Tch-Ol Graded, Fac
Tch-Summer

Fac Nontch-Ol, Fac
Tch-Ol Graded, Fac
Tch-Summer

Fac Nontch-Ol, Fac-
Nontch-Summer

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Social Science

Whkforce & Economic Develo

Planning & Development

English

Cosmetology

Disabled Students Ctr

Facilities/M&O Adminstrat

Special Services

Campus Police

Social Science

Admissions & Records

Business

Theater Arts/Dance

Campus Police

Counseling

Library

$143,794

$143,434

$143,433

$142,735

$142,708

$140,296

$138,671

$138,671

$138,634

$138,386

$137,965

$137,682

$137,391

$137,007

$136,745

$136,164



49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

Fac Tch-Acad

Fac Tch-Acad

Department Chair

Dean

Fac Tch-Voc

Dean

Fac Tch-Acad

Associate Dean

Associate Dean

Fac Nontch

Network Services Manager

Associate Dean

Fac Nontch

Department Chair

Fac Tch-Acad

Fac Tch-Summer

Fac Tch-Ol Graded, Fac
Tch-Summer

Fac Tch-Sub, Fac Tch-
Summer, Fac Tch-
Winter

Fac Tch-Ol Graded, Fac
Tch-Summer

Fac Tch-Ol Graded, Fac
Tch-Summer, Fac Tch-
Winter

Fac Nontch-Ol, Fac
Tch-Ol Graded, Fac-
Nontch-Summer

Fac Nontch-Ol, Fac
Tch-Summer

Fac Tch-Ol Graded, Fac
Tch-Sub, Fac Tch-
Summer, Fac Tch-
Winter

Fac Tch-Ol Graded, Fac
Tch-Sub, Fac Tch-
Summer, Fac Tch-
Winter

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Social Science

Earth Science

Physical Science

Counseling

English

Student Services

Physical Science

Financial Aids

Distance Education

Matriculation

Network Services

Health Science

Office Of School Relation

Theater Arts/Dance

Mathematics

$136,153

$135,960

$135,936

$135,578

$135,336

$135,200

$134,254

$133,943

$133,943

$133,396

$133,341

$133,193

$133,160

$133,049

$132,858



64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

Fac Tch-Acad

Fac Nontch

Fac Tch-Acad

Fac Tch-Acad

Fac Tch-Acad

Certif Dir

Department Chair

Fac Tch-Acad

Fac Tch-Acad

Fac Tch-Acad

Fac Tch-Acad

Fac Tch-Voc

Associate Dean

Fac Tch-Acad

Fac Tch-Voc

Fac Tch-Acad

Fac Nontch-0Ol, Fac
Tch-Ol Graded, Fac
Tch-Summer

Fac Nontch-Ol, Fac-
Nontch-Summer

Fac Nontch-0Ol, Fac
Tch-Summer

Fac Tch-Summer, Fac
Tch-Winter

Fac Tch-Summer, Fac
Tch-Winter

Fac Tch-Ol Graded, Fac
Tch-Summer, Fac Tch-
Winter

Fac Tch-Ol Graded, Fac
Tch-Summer

Fac Tch-Ol Graded, Fac
Tch-Summer, Fac Tch-
Winter

Fac Tch-Ol Graded, Fac
Tch-Sub, Fac Tch-
Summer, Fac Tch-
Winter

Fac Nontch-Ol

Fac Tch-Ol Graded, Fac
Tch-Summer

Fac Tch-Ol Graded, Fac
Tch-Summer

Fac Nontch-Ol, Fac
Tch-Ol Graded, Fac-
Nontch-Summer

Fac Tch-Ol Graded, Fac
Tch-Summer

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Physical Science

Counseling

Matriculation

Business

English

Planning & Development

Social Science

Business

Social Science

Mathematics

Psychological Services

Business

Office Of School Relation

Social Science

Library

Esl-Engl As 2Nd Language

$132,851

$132,680

$132,019

$131,995

$131,674

$131,542

$131,493

$130,962

$130,784

$130,624

$130,593

$130,337

$130,042

$129,994

$129,943

$129,704



80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

Department Chair

Kcrw Radio Stations Dir

Dir Of Campus Operations

Department Chair

Fac Tch-Acad

Certif Dir

Certif Dir

Comm College Police Sgt

Fac Tch-Acad

Certif Dir

Fac Tch-Acad

Department Chair

Fac Tch-Voc

Department Chair

Dean

Fac Tch-Voc

Associate Dean

Fac Tch-Ol Graded, Fac
Tch-Winter

Fac Nontch-Ol, Fac
Tch-Summer, Fac-
Nontch-Winter

Fac Tch-Ol Graded, Fac
Tch-Sub, Fac Tch-
Summer

Associate Dean

Cc Police Off

Fac Tch-Summer, Fac
Tch-Winter

Fac Tch-Summer, Fac
Tch-Winter

Fac Tch-Winter

Fac Tch-Ol Graded, Fac
Tch-Summer

Fac Tch-Acad, Fac Tch-
Winter

Associate Dean

Fac Tch-Ol Graded, Fac
Tch-Summer

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Dance

Kerw

Operations

Counseling

Life Science

Title 5 Grant

Planning & Development

Campus Police

Social Science

College Advancement

Social Science

English

Music

Education And Public Affa

Student Life

English

International Student Cen

$129,630

$129,539

$128,928

$128,920

$128,475

$128,336

$128,242

$128,115

$127,995

$127,942

$127,819

$127,395

$127,274

$127,245

$126,942

$126,930

$126,925



97.

98.

99.

100.

Fac Tch-Acad

Fac Tch-Voc

Associate Dean

Fac Tch-Voc

Fac Tch-Ol Graded, Fac Santa Monica Community
Tch-Summer College District

Fac Tch-Ol Graded, Fac Santa Monica Community
Tch-Summer College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Fac Tch-Ol Graded, Fac Santa Monica Community
Tch-Summer College District

Life Science

English

Emeritus College

Mathematics

$126,325

$126,260

$126,254

$126,188



