	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Supt/Pres		Santa Monica Community College District	Supt/President	\$327,248
2.	Vice President		Santa Monica Community College District	Business/Administration	\$210,185
3.	Executive Vice-President		Santa Monica Community College District	Supt/President	\$207,184
4.	Admissions Records Sup	Fac Tch-Acad, Fac Tch-Ol Graded, Fac Tch-Summer	Santa Monica Community College District	Admissions & Records	\$185,469
5.	Fac Tch-Acad	Fac Tch-Ol Graded, Fac Tch-Summer	Santa Monica Community College District	Comp Science & Info Sys (	\$180,856
6.	Sr Dir Govt Rel/Inst Comm		Santa Monica Community College District	Supt/President	\$178,628
7.	Vice President		Santa Monica Community College District	Enrollment Development	\$178,628
8.	Vice President		Santa Monica Community College District	Human Resources Svcs	\$174,328
9.	Vice President		Santa Monica Community College District	Student Services	\$173,531
10.	Comm College Police Sgt		Santa Monica Community College District	Campus Police	\$169,321
11.	Info Systems Analyst	Fac Tch-Load 1.0, Fac Tch-Sub, Syst Analyst	Santa Monica Community College District	Information Mgmt	\$163,292
12.	Director Of Fiscal Svcs		Santa Monica Community College District	Fiscal Services	\$156,708
13.	Director Of Ntwrk & Telcm		Santa Monica Community College District	Network Services	\$156,708
14.	Dean		Santa Monica Community College District	Campus Police	\$155,400
15.	Department Chair	Fac Tch-Ol Graded, Fac Tch-Summer, Fac Tch- Winter	Santa Monica Community College District	Earth Science	\$151,539
16.	Department Chair	Fac Tch-Ol Graded, Fac Tch-Summer, Fac Tch- Winter	Santa Monica Community College District	Comp Science & Info Sys (	\$149,907

17.	Dean		Santa Monica Community College District	Human Resources Svcs	\$149,486
18.	Fac Tch-Acad	Fac Tch-Ol Graded, Fac Tch-Winter	Santa Monica Community College District	Physical Science	\$148,546
19.	Dean		Santa Monica Community College District	Academic Affairs	\$148,349
20.	Dean		Santa Monica Community College District	International Student Cen	\$147,737
21.	Dean		Santa Monica Community College District	Academic Affairs	\$147,737
22.	Dir Of Events & Contr Svc		Santa Monica Community College District	Campus Events	\$146,995
23.	Dean		Santa Monica Community College District	Network Services	\$146,906
24.	Department Chair	Fac Tch-Acad, Fac Tch-Ol Graded, Fac Tch-Sub, Fac Tch-Summer, Fac Tch-Winter	Santa Monica Community College District	Education And Public Affa	\$146,794
25.	Dean		Santa Monica Community College District	Academic Affairs	\$146,682
26.	Fac Tch-Voc	Fac Tch-Ol Graded, Fac Tch-Sub, Fac Tch- Summer, Fac Tch- Winter	Santa Monica Community College District	Earth Science	\$146,659
27.	Athletic Trainer	Athletic Trainer II	Santa Monica Community College District	Athletics	\$146,243
28.	Department Chair	Fac Tch-Winter	Santa Monica Community College District	Behavioral Studies	\$146,079
29.	Department Chair	Comm Svcs Spec I, Fac Tch-Ol Graded, Fac Tch-Summer, Fac Tch- Winter	Santa Monica Community College District	Graphic Arts	\$145,774
30.	Dean		Santa Monica Community College District	Academic Affairs	\$145,253
31.	Dir Of Class Pers		Santa Monica Community College District	Personnel Commission	\$144,244
32.	Fac Tch-Acad	Fac Tch-Ol Graded, Fac Tch-Summer	Santa Monica Community College District	Business	\$144,047

33.	Fac Tch-Voc	Fac Tch-Ol Graded, Fac Tch-Summer	Santa Monica Community College District	Social Science	\$143,794
34.	Dean		Santa Monica Community College District	Wkforce & Economic Develo	\$143,434
35.	Dean	Certif Dir	Santa Monica Community College District	Planning & Development	\$143,433
36.	Fac Tch-Voc	Fac Tch-Ol Graded, Fac Tch-Summer	Santa Monica Community College District	English	\$142,735
37.	Department Chair	Fac Tch-Ol Graded, Fac Tch-Summer, Fac Tch- Winter	Santa Monica Community College District	Cosmetology	\$142,708
38.	Fac Tch-Acad	Fac Nontch-Ol, Fac Tch-Ol Graded, Fac Tch-Summer, Fac- Nontch-Winter	Santa Monica Community College District	Disabled Students Ctr	\$140,296
39.	Chief Dir-Facil Mgt		Santa Monica Community College District	Facilities/M&O Adminstrat	\$138,671
40.	Dir Of Facilities Plannin		Santa Monica Community College District	Special Services	\$138,671
41.	Cc Police Off		Santa Monica Community College District	Campus Police	\$138,634
42.	Fac Tch-Voc	Fac Tch-Ol Graded, Fac Tch-Sub, Fac Tch- Summer	Santa Monica Community College District	Social Science	\$138,386
43.	Dean	Associate Dean	Santa Monica Community College District	Admissions & Records	\$137,965
44.	Fac Tch-Acad	Fac Tch-Ol Graded, Fac Tch-Summer	Santa Monica Community College District	Business	\$137,682
45.	Fac Tch-Voc	Fac Tch-Ol Graded, Fac Tch-Summer	Santa Monica Community College District	Theater Arts/Dance	\$137,391
46.	Comm College Police Sgt		Santa Monica Community College District	Campus Police	\$137,007
47.	Fac Tch-Voc	Fac Nontch-Ol, Fac Tch-Ol Graded, Fac Tch-Summer	Santa Monica Community College District	Counseling	\$136,745
48.	Fac Nontch	Fac Nontch-Ol, Fac- Nontch-Summer	Santa Monica Community College District	Library	\$136,164

49.	Fac Tch-Acad	Fac Tch-Summer	Santa Monica Community College District	Social Science	\$136,153
50.	Fac Tch-Acad	Fac Tch-Ol Graded, Fac Tch-Summer	Santa Monica Community College District	Earth Science	\$135,960
51.	Department Chair	Fac Tch-Sub, Fac Tch- Summer, Fac Tch- Winter	Santa Monica Community College District	Physical Science	\$135,936
52.	Dean		Santa Monica Community College District	Counseling	\$135,578
53.	Fac Tch-Voc	Fac Tch-Ol Graded, Fac Tch-Summer	Santa Monica Community College District	English	\$135,336
54.	Dean		Santa Monica Community College District	Student Services	\$135,200
55.	Fac Tch-Acad	Fac Tch-Ol Graded, Fac Tch-Summer, Fac Tch- Winter	Santa Monica Community College District	Physical Science	\$134,254
56.	Associate Dean		Santa Monica Community College District	Financial Aids	\$133,943
57.	Associate Dean		Santa Monica Community College District	Distance Education	\$133,943
58.	Fac Nontch	Fac Nontch-Ol, Fac Tch-Ol Graded, Fac- Nontch-Summer	Santa Monica Community College District	Matriculation	\$133,396
59.	Network Services Manager		Santa Monica Community College District	Network Services	\$133,341
60.	Associate Dean		Santa Monica Community College District	Health Science	\$133,193
61.	Fac Nontch	Fac Nontch-Ol, Fac Tch-Summer	Santa Monica Community College District	Office Of School Relation	\$133,160
62.	Department Chair	Fac Tch-Ol Graded, Fac Tch-Sub, Fac Tch- Summer, Fac Tch- Winter	Santa Monica Community College District	Theater Arts/Dance	\$133,049
63.	Fac Tch-Acad	Fac Tch-Ol Graded, Fac Tch-Sub, Fac Tch- Summer, Fac Tch- Winter	Santa Monica Community College District	Mathematics	\$132,858

64.	Fac Tch-Acad	Fac Nontch-Ol, Fac Tch-Ol Graded, Fac Tch-Summer	Santa Monica Community College District	Physical Science	\$132,851
65.	Fac Nontch	Fac Nontch-Ol, Fac- Nontch-Summer	Santa Monica Community College District	Counseling	\$132,680
66.	Fac Tch-Acad	Fac Nontch-Ol, Fac Tch-Summer	Santa Monica Community College District	Matriculation	\$132,019
67.	Fac Tch-Acad	Fac Tch-Summer, Fac Tch-Winter	Santa Monica Community College District	Business	\$131,995
68.	Fac Tch-Acad	Fac Tch-Summer, Fac Tch-Winter	Santa Monica Community College District	English	\$131,674
69.	Certif Dir		Santa Monica Community College District	Planning & Development	\$131,542
70.	Department Chair	Fac Tch-Ol Graded, Fac Tch-Summer, Fac Tch- Winter	Santa Monica Community College District	Social Science	\$131,493
71.	Fac Tch-Acad	Fac Tch-Ol Graded, Fac Tch-Summer	Santa Monica Community College District	Business	\$130,962
72.	Fac Tch-Acad	Fac Tch-Ol Graded, Fac Tch-Summer, Fac Tch- Winter	Santa Monica Community College District	Social Science	\$130,784
73.	Fac Tch-Acad	Fac Tch-Ol Graded, Fac Tch-Sub, Fac Tch- Summer, Fac Tch- Winter	Santa Monica Community College District	Mathematics	\$130,624
74.	Fac Tch-Acad	Fac Nontch-Ol	Santa Monica Community College District	Psychological Services	\$130,593
75.	Fac Tch-Voc	Fac Tch-Ol Graded, Fac Tch-Summer	Santa Monica Community College District	Business	\$130,337
76.	Associate Dean		Santa Monica Community College District	Office Of School Relation	\$130,042
77.	Fac Tch-Acad	Fac Tch-Ol Graded, Fac Tch-Summer	Santa Monica Community College District	Social Science	\$129,994
78.	Fac Tch-Voc	Fac Nontch-Ol, Fac Tch-Ol Graded, Fac- Nontch-Summer	Santa Monica Community College District	Library	\$129,943
79.	Fac Tch-Acad	Fac Tch-Ol Graded, Fac Tch-Summer	Santa Monica Community College District	Esl-Engl As 2Nd Language	\$129,704

80.	Department Chair	Fac Tch-Ol Graded, Fac Tch-Winter	Santa Monica Community College District	Dance	\$129,630
81.	Kcrw Radio Stations Dir		Santa Monica Community College District	Kcrw	\$129,539
82.	Dir Of Campus Operations		Santa Monica Community College District	Operations	\$128,928
83.	Department Chair	Fac Nontch-Ol, Fac Tch-Summer, Fac- Nontch-Winter	Santa Monica Community College District	Counseling	\$128,920
84.	Fac Tch-Acad	Fac Tch-Ol Graded, Fac Tch-Sub, Fac Tch- Summer	Santa Monica Community College District	Life Science	\$128,475
85.	Certif Dir	Associate Dean	Santa Monica Community College District	Title 5 Grant	\$128,336
86.	Certif Dir		Santa Monica Community College District	Planning & Development	\$128,242
87.	Comm College Police Sgt	Cc Police Off	Santa Monica Community College District	Campus Police	\$128,115
88.	Fac Tch-Acad	Fac Tch-Summer, Fac Tch-Winter	Santa Monica Community College District	Social Science	\$127,995
89.	Certif Dir		Santa Monica Community College District	College Advancement	\$127,942
90.	Fac Tch-Acad	Fac Tch-Summer, Fac Tch-Winter	Santa Monica Community College District	Social Science	\$127,819
91.	Department Chair	Fac Tch-Winter	Santa Monica Community College District	English	\$127,395
92.	Fac Tch-Voc	Fac Tch-Ol Graded, Fac Tch-Summer	Santa Monica Community College District	Music	\$127,274
93.	Department Chair	Fac Tch-Acad, Fac Tch- Winter	Santa Monica Community College District	Education And Public Affa	\$127,245
94.	Dean	Associate Dean	Santa Monica Community College District	Student Life	\$126,942
95.	Fac Tch-Voc	Fac Tch-Ol Graded, Fac Tch-Summer	Santa Monica Community College District	English	\$126,930
96.	Associate Dean		Santa Monica Community College District	International Student Cen	\$126,925

97.	Fac Tch-Acad		Santa Monica Community College District	Life Science	\$126,325
98.	Fac Tch-Voc		Santa Monica Community College District	English	\$126,260
99.	Associate Dean		Santa Monica Community College District	Emeritus College	\$126,254
100.	Fac Tch-Voc	Fac Tch-Ol Graded, Fac Tch-Summer	Santa Monica Community College District	Mathematics	\$126,188